FRIENDS OF FAIRVIEW

First Responders Association

Flag Program Sign-Up

The Friends of Fairview Firefighters Association is a registered 501(c)3 nonprofit organization.

Our mission is to find financial and non-financial solutions to improve the health, safety, and wellbeing of our career & volunteer firefighters who are active members of the Fairview Fire Department.

Proceeds from the Holiday Flag Program will be utilized to help fund our initiatives. Your help and generosity would be greatly appreciated!

Questions: (214) 383-8012

Holiday	Full Year	*Pro-Rated
Annual 2024 Subscription	\$60.00	
After Flag Day*		\$50.00

^{*} The Prorated fee includes all remaining holidays for that calendar year. Subscriptions must be renewed each year.

Note: We encourage folks to pay by credit card and not by check. Manually processing checks is expensive and time consuming. Paying by Credit Card or E-Check reduces our volunteer workload time. Please visit https://app.helpingwithflags.com/friends-of-fairview to sign up

Yes, I wish to participate in the Holiday Flag Program of the Friends of Fairview Firefighters Association. For anannual subscription fee, the Friends of Fairview Firefighters Association agrees to place an American Flag at the address listed below on Six (6) selected flag holidays between sunrise & sunset.

Scan the QR code to complete the form online.:



Or mail this form to: Friends of Fairview (214) 383-8012

510 State HWY 5 Fairview, TX. 75069

Name:	
Address:	
	Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	
Number of Flags:	

Or Email Completed Form to:

info@friendsoffairview.org

Invoices will be sent via email after subscription form is received.

Please allow 15 days for processing.